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ROUND WATER / OIL BATH
IMMERSION SERIES

ROUND WATER / OIL BATH
IMMERSION SERIES

Applications:

EQUITRON Advantages:

Choice of Control:
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EQUITRON Round Baths - with Digital 

control are ideal for reactions, extractions, 

analysis and tests.

Double walled construction with efficient 

insulation system.

Bath chamber of stainless steel. 

Outer body and control panel of MS duly 

finished in heat cured epoxy coating.

On/off switch for mains and heater 

indication - on the front panel. 

Stainless Steel immersion heater - 

peripheral shape to eliminate direct contact with flask - even if flask touches the bottom. 

Digital Range: Ambient +10 to 250°C.

Control accuracy:  ±2°C or better. 

Digital

All electrical appliances work on 230V AC, 50Hz, single phase. Other Voltages available on request.
Due to continuous improvement in design, the product supplied may have modified features.

Digital
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Model 
Round Flask 

Capacity
App. Shipping Details 

Net / Gr. / Volume

Bath size 
Ø x deep in mm

Temperature Range
Water cum Oil - DWO     

#8481ISDWO 

#8483ISDWO

#8485ISDWO

#8490ISDWO

1 lit.

3 lit.

5 lit.

10 lit.

Ø 165 x 90

Ø 230 x 130

Ø 260 x 150

Ø 350 x 200

33.5 kg / 4.0 kg / 0.020 m

35.0 kg / 6.0 kg / 0.025 m

37.0 kg / 8.0 kg / 0.030 m

315.0 kg  / 17.0 kg / 0.06 m

Ambient + 10°C

to

250°C

Heater

400 W

750 W

1000 W

1300 W
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Our Other Products: Autoclave Vertical: Standard / PAD / Fully Automatic / Jacketed, Autoclave Portable: Standard / Automatic, Autoclave SLL Series: Vacuum, 

Autoclave SLE series  Media Preparator  Table Top Autoclaves: Normal / Class B  UV Sterilization Cabinet  Rotary Vacuum Evaporator  Vacuum Controller  Chilled 

Water Circulator  PTFE Diaphragm Vacuum Pump  BOD Incubator  BSC Clean Bench  Water Still / Stone-fin / Automatic Water Still  Water Bath: Stirred (Constant) / 

Serological / Concentric Rings / Refrigerated Circulating Bath  Round Bath: Clear Bottom / Immersion Series / ECO Series  Ultrasonic Bath: Digital / LCD  Dry Bath  

Steam pot  Colony Counter  Hot Plate with Magnetic Stirrer  Anaerobic Jar: SS / Polycarbonate  Pipette & Petri Dish Sterilizing Box  Test Tube Rack  ESR 

Westergren & Wintrobe Apparatus  Slide Staining Stand / Rack / Trough  Slide Trays  Slide Cabinet
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