



## **ROUND WATER / OIL BATH**

## **IMMERSION SERIES**

**Digital** 

## **Applications:**

EQUITRON Round Baths - with Digital control are ideal for reactions, extractions, analysis and tests.

## **EQUITRON** Advantages:

- Double walled construction with efficient insulation system.
- Bath chamber of stainless steel.
- Outer body and control panel of MS duly finished in heat cured epoxy coating.
- On/off switch for mains and heater indication on the front panel.
- Stainless Steel immersion heater peripheral shape to eliminate direct contact with flask - even if flask touches the bottom.



- Digital Range: Ambient +10 to 250°C.
- Control accuracy: ±2°C or better.

Model	Round Flask Capacity	Bath size Ø x deep in mm	Temperature Range Water cum Oil - DWO	Heater	App. Shipping Details Net / Gr. / Volume
#8481ISDWO	1 lit.	Ø 165 x 90	Ambient + 10°C to 250°C	400 W	3.5 kg / 4.0 kg / 0.020 m <sup>3</sup>
#8483ISDWO	3 lit.	Ø 230 x 130		750 W	5.0 kg / 6.0 kg / 0.025 m <sup>3</sup>
#8485ISDWO	5 lit.	Ø 260 x 150		1000 W	7.0 kg / 8.0 kg / 0.030 m <sup>3</sup>
#8490ISDWO	10 lit.	Ø 350 x 200		1300 W	15.0 kg / 17.0 kg / 0.06 m <sup>3</sup>

All electrical appliances work on 230V AC, 50Hz, single phase. Other Voltages available on request. Due to continuous improvement in design, the product supplied may have modified features.

Our Other Products: Autoclave Vertical: Standard / PAD / Fully Automatic / Jacketed, Autoclave Portable: Standard / Automatic, Autoclave SLL Series: Vacuum, Autoclave SLE series • Media Preparator • Table Top Autoclaves: Normal / Class B • UV Sterilization Cabinet • Rotary Vacuum Evaporator • Vacuum Controller • Chilled Water Circulator • PTFE Diaphragm Vacuum Pump • BOD Incubator • BSC Clean Bench • Water Still / Stone-fin / Automatic Water Still • Water Bath: Stirred (Constant) / Serological / Concentric Rings / Refrigerated Circulating Bath • Round Bath: Clear Bottom / Immersion Series / ECO Series • Ultrasonic Bath: Digital / LCD • Dry Bath • Steam pot • Colony Counter • Hot Plate with Magnetic Stirrer • Anaerobic Jar: SS / Polycarbonate • Pipette & Petri Dish Sterilizing Box • Test Tube Rack • ESR Westergren & Wintrobe Apparatus • Slide Staining Stand / Rack / Trough • Slide Trays • Slide Cabinet





